Name: 	                                              Teacher: Lisa Richardson               	           Week: May 4-8, 2020

	Subject
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday

	
Literacy/History


Zoom 11:00












	
Quarantine Scavenger Hunt Creative Writing Story:

1. Today you will go on a scavenger hunt in your home to find the 7 items listed on page one of the packet that is posted in Schoology.  I have also emailed a copy to your parents.  Fill in page 1 with your items and be ready to share tomorrow.


The Captain’s Dog by Roland Smith.  

Read Aloud: pages 3-19

Lewis and Clark Packet:
Page 1-2—The Louisiana Purchase Reading Comprehension.

	
Quarantine Scavenger Hunt Creative Writing Story:

2. Fill out your chart on page 3 of your writing packet.  We will go over this on Zoom today after we are finished sharing.






The Captain’s Dog by Roland Smith.  

Read Aloud: pages 20-35

Lewis and Clark Packet:
Start to fill in the map in your packet.


	
Quarantine Scavenger Hunt Creative Writing Story:

3.  Start writing your story.  Remember 1-2 pages typed.  You will share your story next week. Be sure to follow the directions in the packet and include a detailed setting, strong characters, a serious problem and an incredible solution to end your tale!

The Captain’s Dog by Roland Smith.  

Read Aloud: pages 36-50

Lewis and Clark Packet:
Continue to fill in the map in your packet.


	
Math

Zoom:  Monday through Thursday. I will be teaching live from 10:30-11:00.

	
10.3—Percent of a Number

Student book pages 101-107

Complete Let’s Practice pages 106-107

Do no submit
	
10.3 cont.

Go over yesterday’s math.

Complete Workbook pages 63-66

Submit to Schoology

	
 10.4—Real World Problems:  Percents

Student Book pages 108-115

Complete Let’s Practice  pages114-115

Do not submit




	
Science
	
Nothing this week
	

	




	Thursday
	Friday:

	
Quarantine Scavenger Hunt Creative Writing Story:

3.  Continue writing your story.  Remember 1-2 pages typed.  You will share your story next week.


The Captain’s Dog by Roland Smith.  

Read Aloud: pages 51-70

Lewis and Clark Packet:
Complete the Compare and Contrast on Lewis and Clark on page 5.



	Reflection and Make-Up Day:

Jot down 10 things that you thought about this week.  These can include things you are grateful for, things that frustrated you, things you wondered about, things you are worried about, etc.  

1.


2.


3.


4.


5.


6.


7.


8.


9.


10.


	In Addition:

1. Complete your music and art lessongs.

2. Fill out your PE logs.

3. Fill out your reading log.



	

	

	




	
[bookmark: _GoBack]NO ZOOM FOR MATH!! Everyone log on at 11:00 for literacy.

Math:

10.4 Continued:

Complete Workbook pages 67-68

Submit to Schoology



	

	
Below, list all the animals discovered so far on the journey:

	




